
STAGE STOP - THE DALLES  6.22.16

OPEN
1 CASSIE KAYSER ALI 17.35 $48.00
2 BRANDY SCHANNO/ B. BROWN REUBEN 17.89 $32.00
3 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH "DELANEY" IF 19.439

 CHRISTY KRUSE SUN PEPPY "MALIBU" 0

2500 NOVICE
1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.066 $80.00
2 CHEYENNE WESTWOOD/V. WESTWOOD PRETTY PRIMA LADONNA 17.282 $60.00
3 CHLOE PETERS TK MONEY MIRACLE "MIRACLE" 17.444 $40.00
4 LEANNE MULRONY YOU BEE DA JUDGE 17.505 $20.00
5 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON DAKOTA 17.988
6 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 18.072
7 ALICIA MEADORS "DC" 18.31
8 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 18.82
9 KATIE USHER ELIZA JANE 22.339

10 JESSICA SHANNON "CHARM" 33.561

1000 NOVICE
1 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HANDFUL OF MONEY "LIRA" 17.118 $20.00
2 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.2

500 NOVICE
1 MADISON MALCOLM ACE 17.537 $36.00
2 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 17.952 $24.00
3 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 18.245
4 GRACIE GARTHWAITE HELEN 18.971
5 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 19.367
6 HEATHER BENNETT JACKIE MOON 22.827



4D
1D     

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 16.797 $67.00
2 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.066 $60.00
3 MORGAN BRUMLEY "SPLENDA" 17.217 $51.00
4 VICKIE WESTWOOD PRETTY PRIMA LADONNA 17.282 $44.00

2D
1 CASSIE KAYSER ALI 17.35 $60.00
2 CHLOE PETERS TK MONEY MIRACLE "MIRACLE" 17.444 $54.00
3 CAROLYN HULTBERG CRACKERS 17.448 $46.00
4 TRACI BAILEY STREAK 17.53 $40.00
5 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.547
6 SUMMER EMICK FREZNO 17.703
7 JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 17.717
8 HANNAH OLHEISER CHARLEE 17.721

3D
1 BLAIR BROWN REUBEN 17.89 $51.00
2 GRACIE GARTHWAITE MISTER 17.908 $46.00
3 KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" 17.952 $39.00
4 LORI WHITE REIN ON ROCK "BK" 17.983 $34.00
5 HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFSON DAKOTA 17.988
6 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 18.072
7 LEE ANN OLHEISER DOLLY 18.094
8 ELIZA HARPER BOOMER 18.2
9 TONYA BENDER RAZZLE 18.247

4D
1 CLAIRE BENDER FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.301 $44.00
2 JESSICA SHANNON BUGS 18.567 $40.00
3 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 18.769 $34.00
4 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 18.82 $30.00
5 VIOLET SHIRLEY GOT CAUGHT STREAKIN "SWEAT P 18.829
6 BRANDY SCHANNO WILLY 19.367
7 TANYA LEDBETTER TK HIGH ON CASH "DELANEY" IF 19.439
8 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.494



9 JANET COPHER FLY GUY "FLY" 19.524
10 CHRISTY KRUSE JOEY BOB 20.007

HANNAH CARLISLE TK HIGH ON BIANKUS 21.404
HEATHER BENNETT JACKIE MOON 22.827
JESSICA SHANNON "CHARM" NT
CHRISTY KRUSE SUN PEPPY "MALIBU" NT
RANDI GARTHWAITE AMY NT
TRACI BAILEY ROOSTER NT
TERRIE WHITE DATS A TUFF N BUSY NT
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